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0.5 HP PUMP
Model No. 05383890OPI
0.5 HP 3 Phase 50 Hz / 2850 RPM.
Size: 15” x 11” x 6.4”
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1.5 HP PUMP - A
Model No. 1.5/40/40/118 OPI
1.5 HP 3 Phase 50 Hz / 2850 rpm.
Size : 16.5" x 12" x 8"

0
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Ltrs / Hr. Head in Mtrs Power in K.W
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1 HP PUMP
Model No. 1.0/40/40/95 OPI
1 HP 3 Phase 50 Hz / 2850 rpm.
Size : 16.5" x 12" x 8"
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Ltrs / Hr. Head in Mtrs Power in K.W
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1.5 HP PUMP - B
Model No. 1.5/40/40/118 OPI
1.5 HP 3 Phase 50 Hz / 2850 RPM.
Size : 16.5" x 12" x 8"

0
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Ltrs / Hr. Head in Mtrs Power in K.W
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2 HP PUMP
Model No. 2.0/40/40/120 OPI
2 HP 3 Phase 50 Hz / 2850 RPM.
Size : 17" x 12" x 8"

0
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Ltrs / Hr. Head in Mtrs Power in K.W
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3 HP PUMP
Model No. 3.0/50/50/155CLSD
3 HP 3 Phase 50 Hz / 2850 RPM.
Size : 18" x 14" x 8"

0
3000
5000
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Ltrs / Hr. Head in Mtrs Power in K.W
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2.7
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5 HP PUMP
Model No. 5.0/65/50/164 CLSD
5 HP 3 Phase 50 Hz / 2850 RPM.
Size : 20" x 18" x 10"

0
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Ltrs / Hr. Head in Mtrs Power in K.W
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7.5 HP PUMP
Model No. 7.5/65/50/180 CLSD
7.5 HP 3 Phase 50 Hz / 2850 RPM.
Size : 20" x 18" x 10"

0
3000
5000
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10000
15000
20000
25000
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Ltrs / Hr. Head in Mtrs Power in K.W
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10 HP PUMP
Model No. 10/100/76/214 CLSD
10 HP 3 Phase 50 Hz / 3000 RPM.
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42
49
48
47

46.5
46
44
42

38.5
35
30
21
16

3.33
3.77
3.956
4.2
4.4
4.82
6.05
6.55
7.4
7.97
8.96
9.27
10.13

70-
65-
60-
55-
50-
45-
40-
35-
30-
25-
20-
15-
10-
5-
0-

10.5-
10.0-
9.5-
9.0-
8.5-
8.0-
7.5-
7.0-
6.5-
6.0-
5.5-
5.0-
4.5-
4.0-
3.5-
3.0-
2.5-
2.0-
1.5-
1.0-
0.5-

0-

50-

45-

40-

35-

30-

25-

20-

15-

10-

05-

0-
0     2     4     6     8    10   12   14   16  18    20   22   24  26   28   30   32   34   36   38   40   42   44  46   48    50   52

HEAD

MANOMETRIC 
EFFICIENCY

POWER

HYGIENIC PUMPS



www.sripumps.com

MODEL HP  MPR 0092 ta HPL ni egrahcsiD reteM ni daeHEZIS

4 5 5.5 6 7 7.5 8 9 10 11 12 13
0.5/38/38/90OPI 0.5 38 x 38 … … 12480 … 9960 … 7500 … 4980 3000 … …
1.0/38/38/95OPI 1.0 38 x 38 15960 15000 … … 12480 … 9960 … 7500 4980 3000 …
1.5/38/38/103OPI 1.5 38 x 38 … 15000 … … … 12480 … 9960 7500 4980 … 3000

MODEL HP MPR 0092 ta HPL ni egrahcsiD reteM ni daeHEZIS

6 10 12 13.5 15 16 18 19 21 24 25.5 26.5

23838120OPI 2.0 38 x 38 22500 19980 … 15000 12480 11660 4980 3000 … … … …
35151155CLD 3.0 51 x 51 … … 30000 … … 24960 … 22500 19980 15000 9960 7500

MODEL HP MPR 0092 ta HPL ni egrahcsiD reteM ni daeHEZIS

10 11 16 20 26.5 28 30 31 33 35 37 38

56351164CLO 5.0 63 x 51 … 45000 … … 30000 24960 22500 19980 15000 9960 4980 3000

MODEL HP MPR 0092 ta HPL ni egrahcsiD reteM ni daeHEZIS

16 20 35 38 38.5 41 42 43 45 46 47 49

7.56351180CLD 7.5 63 x 51 60000 … … 30000 … 24960 … 19980 7500 3000 … …
1010076214CLD 10.0 100 x 76 51960 44250 37500 … 30000 … 24960 … … 15000 7500 3000

65
230
150
280
57
323
35
140
160
380
163

70
265
155
300
75
345
38
160
200
420
203

70
265
170
300
75
345
38
160
195
420
203

90
280
155
300
75
355
38
165
190
430
203

90
290
180
360
80
370
63
220
250
450
203

75
340
240
420
60
450
70
220
250
510
253

80
340
240
465
70
455
75
--

250
525
253

80
340
240
465
70
455
75
--

250
525
253

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K

0.5 HPNotation 1.0 HP 1.5 HP 2.0 HP 3.0 HP 3.5 HP 5 HP 7.5 HP

DIMENSIONS FOR PUMPS (In mm)

BAH

I

C

D

E F

K

G
J
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CP 50-32-160/1.1
CP 50-32-160/1.5
CP 50-32-160/2.2
CP 50-32-200/3.0
CP 50-32-200/4.0
CP 50-32-200/5.5
CP 65-40-125/1.5
CP 65-40-125/2.2
CP 65-40-125/3.0
CP 65-40-160/4.0
CP 65-40-200/5.5
CP 65-40-200/7.5
CP 65-40-200/11
CP 65-50-125/3.0
CP 65-50-125/4.0
CP 65-50-160/5.5
CP 65-50-200/7.5
CP 65-50-200/9.2
CP 65-50-200/11
CP 65-50-200/15
CP 65-50-200/18.5

Model
Power
P2(kW)

1.1
1.5
2.2
3.0
4.0
5.5
1.5
2.2
3.0
4.0
5.5
7.5
11.0
3.0
4.0
5.5
7.5
9.2
11.0
15.0
18.5

18
22
28
33
45
55
14
20
25
30
38
48
63
13
18
25
32
40
48
58
68

12.5

25

50

Flow
Q(m  /h)

Head
H(m)3

Performance curves (2900r/min)

Motor power P2 : 15kW
Impeller nominal diameter : 200mm
Outlet flange : DN50
Inlet flange : DN65
CP series stainless steel centrifugal
pump (close coupled)

Example
CP 65-50-200 / 15 Pump case adopt new manufacture technical as hydro 

forming, a volute fluid-flow design to achieve more efficiency.

A widely applications to transfer different mediums

Motor drawn out from pump design is easy for taking off the 

impeller without piping removal.

Standard DIN flanges connection.

Reliable construction and compact design.

Wide performance scope.

Wet-end is all made from SUS3O4 material.

•

•
•

•
•
•
•

Civil, agricultural and Industrial water supplying system.

Making wine and Food system.

Central heating and air conditioner system.

Fire extinguisher system.

Main pipe pressurizing.

Cooling tower.

Cleaning system.

Swimming pool.

Transporting industrial liquid.

Draining and irrigating.

2-Pole or 4-Pole asynchronous motor

Protection class IP55, Insolution class F

Single phase motor:

 Power < 1.5kW, 220V, 50Hz

Three-phase motor:

 Power < 4.0kW, 220V/380V, 50Hz

Three-phase motor:

 Power > 5.5kW, 380V/660V, 50Hz

Max flow: 70m  /h

Max head: 70m

Max operation pressure: 10bar

Liquid temperature: Normal type: 5 ~ 70°C

     High temperature: 5 ~ 104°C

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Applications:

Motor:

The maximum of performance

Features:

3

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
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CP 50-32-160/1.1
CP 50-32-160/1.5
CP 50-32-160/2.2
CP 50-32-200/3.0
CP 50-32-200/4.0
CP 50-32-200/5.5
CP 65-40-125/1.5
CP 65-40-125/2.2
CP 65-40-125/3.0
CP 65-40-160/4.0
CP 65-40-200/5.5
CP 65-40-200/7.5
CP 65-50-125/3.0
CP 65-50-125/4.0
CP 65-50-160/5.5
CP 65-50-200/7.5
CP 65-50-200/9.2

Model o E F h h1 h2 h3 a m2 n1 n2 C oD1 ok1 oP1 oD2 oK2 oP2 DNADNM
Power
P2(kW)

1.1
1.5
2.2
3.0
4.0
5.0
1.2
2.2
3.0
4.0
5.5
7.5
3.0
4.0
5.5
7.5
9.2

210
210
210
300
300
300
210
210
250
250
300
300
250
250
300
300
300

395
395
428
460
470
546
395
425
460
470
568
568
455
470
568
568
568

255
255
255
340
340
340
255
255
292
292
360
360
292
292
360
360
360

112
112
112
160
160
160
112
112
132
132
160
160
132
132
160
160
160

143
143
143
180
180
180
143
143
160
160
200
200
160
160
200
200
200

134
134
119
119
148
185
134
119
119
148
185
185
119
148
185
185
185

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
100
100
80
80
100
100
100

115
115
115
118
118
118
115
115
118
118
118
118
115
115
118
118
118

160
160
160
190
190
190
160
160
190
190
212
212
190
190
212
212
212

190
190
190
240
240
240
190
190
240
240
264
264
240
240
264
264
264

215
215
245
245
216
276
215
245
245
216
276
276
245
216
276
276
276

165
165
165
165
165
165
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185

125
125
125
125
125
125
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

96
96
96
96
96
96
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

140
140
140
140
140
140
150
150
150
150
150
150
165
165
165
165
165

100
100
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
110
110
125
125
125
125
125

76
76
76
76
76
76
80
80
80
80
80
80
96
96
96
96
96

50
50
50
50
50
50
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

32
32
32
32
32
32
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
50

CP 65-40-200/11
CP 65-50-200/11
CP 65-50-200/15
CP 65-50-200/18.5

Model F n1 n2 P L1 L2 L3 oD1 ok1 oP1 oD2 oK2 oP2 DNA DNM
Power
P2(kW)

11
11
15

18.5

670
670
670
725

212
212
212
212

264
264
264
264

175
175
175
175

254
254
254
254

320
320
320
320

210
210
210
254

185
185
185
185

145
145
145
145

115
115
115
115

150
165
165
165

110
125
125
125

80
96
96
96

65
65
65
65

40
50
50
50

Installation Struction (1.1~9.2kW)

Installation Struction (11.18~5.2kW)

G

70
m2

C

60

F

a

h
h2

h3

h1

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
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MOBILE PUMPS
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300

700

350

HANDLE LEVER

TROLLEY SUPPORT

MECHANICAL SEAL

SS PUMP ASSEMBLY

CASTOR WHEELS

ENGINE

MODEL NO. T-20
PUMP SPECIFICATIONS
PUMP TYPE   :  T – 20 (2.0 HP)
IMPELLER   :  Ø120 MM
TYPE OF IMPELLER  :  OPEN IMPELLER
SUCTION   :  38 MM / Optional 51 MM
DISCHARGE   :  38 MM / Optional 51 MM
FRAME SIZE   :  300 x 350 x 700 MM

ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS
Engine Type   :  Side Valve, 4 Stroke, Air Cooled,
    Hori zontal shaft, Single Cylinder
Displacement   :  97 CC
Compression Ratio   :  4.8:1.0
Fuel    :  Petrol Start & Kerosene Run/
    Petrol start & Petrol run
Max. Horse Power   :  1.8Hp (1.3Kw)/4200RPM
Fuel tank Capacity   :  Kerosene–1.5Litres & Petrol–0.25 Litres
Lubricating oil Capacity  :  0.4 Litres
P.T.O Shaft Rotation  :  Counter clockwise from drive end
Dry Weight   :  10.5 kg.
Dimensions   :  275 x 263 x 340 mm.
Starting    :  Recoil Start

1
2
3
4
5
6

IN LPH Cu.m/Hr IN MWC

S/N CAPACITY HEAD

21500
19600
15500
12000
6800
0.00

21.50
19.60
15.50
12.00
6.80
0.00

6
8
10
12
14
17

25000

20000

15000

10000

5000

0

18
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0

1 2 3 4 5 6
0

6800

DISCHARGE IN LPH

12000

15500

19600
21500

6

8
10

12

14

17

HEAD IN MWC

MOBILE PUMPS
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300

950

450

HANDLE LEVER

TROLLEY SUPPORT

MECHANICAL SEAL

SS PUMP ASSEMBLY

CASTOR WHEELS

ENGINE

MODEL NO. T-35
PUMP SPECIFICATIONS
PUMP TYPE   :  T – 35 (3.5 HP)
IMPELLER   :  Ø165 MM
TYPE OF IMPELLER  :  SEMI OPEN IMPELLER
SUCTION   :  51 MM
DISCHARGE   :  51 MM
FRAME SIZE   :  300 x 350 x 700 MM

ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS
Engine Type   :  Side Valve, 4 Stroke, Air Cooled,
    Horizontal shaft, Single Cylinder
Displacement   :  197 CC
Compression Ratio   :  4.5:1.0
Fuel    :  Petrol Start & Kerosene Run/
    Petrol start & Petrol run
Max. Horse Power   :  3.6Hp (2.7Kw)/3600 - 4000RPM as per IS: 7347
Fuel tank Capacity   :  Kerosene–3.9Litres & Petrol–0.4 Litres
Lubricating oil Capacity  :  0.7 Litres
P.T.O Shaft Rotation  :  Counter clockwise from drive end
Dry Weight   :  18 kg.
Dimensions   :  338 x 404 x 423 mm.
Starting    :  Recoil Start

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

IN LPH Cu.m/Hr IN MWC

S/N CAPACITY HEAD

38500
34200
29000
23000
16200
6800

0

38.50
34.20
29.00
23.00
16.20
6.80
0.00

18
20
22
24
26
28
30

MOBILE PUMPS

35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0

40000
35000
30000
25000
20000
15000
10000
5000
0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0

DISCHARGE IN LPH

38500
34200

29000

23000

16200

6800

18
20

22
24

26
28

30

HEAD IN MWC
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300

1533

475

HANDLE LEVER

TROLLEY SUPPORT

MECHANICAL SEAL

SS PUMP ASSEMBLY

CASTOR WHEELS

ENGINE

MODEL NO. T-50
PUMP SPECIFICATIONS
PUMP TYPE   :  T – 50 (5.0 HP)
IMPELLER   :  Ø155 MM
TYPE OF IMPELLER  :  CLOSED IMPELLER
SUCTION   :  51 MM
DISCHARGE   :  51 MM
FRAME SIZE   :  300 x 475 x 1500 MM

ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS
Engine Type   :  Side Valve, 4 Stroke, Air Cooled,
    Horizontal shaft, Single Cylinder
Displacement   :  272 CC
Compression Ratio   :  4.8:1.0
Fuel    :  Petrol Start & Kerosene Run/
    Petrol start & Petrol run
Max. Horse Power   :  5.5Hp (3.97Kw)/3600RPM (SAE No. J607a)
Fuel tank Capacity   :  Kerosene–5.2 Litres & Petrol–0.4 Litres
Lubricating oil Capacity  :  1.2 Litres
P.T.O Shaft Rotation  :  Counter clockwise from drive end
Dry Weight   :  24.5 kg.
Dimensions   :  383 x 405 x 464 mm.(Q.type)
    373 x 407 x 464 mm.(w.type)
Starting    :  Recoil Start
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QUESTIONAIRE FORM FOR DESIGNING AND SELECTING OF CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
Please complete this form with all data available and return it to Sri Pumps & Fittings Indl. Corp., Under Fax: +91 883 24308149

Direction of Rotation
(Seen from Drive)
NPSH/a
Connection Diameter Inlet
Pressure Limitation required?

Clockwise Counter Clockwise

[m]
[mm]

Yes No
Flow Regulating Valve
Internal By Pass

Pressure Limit
[Bar]
Others

Company Name

Telephone
Project

PRODUCT DATA
TYPE
(Short Name, Trade Name)
Characteristics

PROCESS DATA

Out Put Capacity

Available Inlet Pressure
Required Outlet Pressure

Difference Pressure

Processing Temperature

Ambient Temperature

Corrisive

Abrasive

Others

Film Formative

Sticky

Norm

Max.

[L/Min.]

[L/Min.]

[Bar]
[Bar]

[Bar]

[0C]
[0C]

[Psi]
[Psi]

[Psi]

[0F]
[0F]

Contact Person

Fax
E-Mail
Date

LPH

LPH

Supply Voltage
Power Frequency
Control Voltage

COMMETS/OTHERS

[V]
[Hz]
[Volt]

METERIALS/SEALS

Preferred Materials

Not Applicable Materials

Preferred Sealing Systems

Housing Shafts

Others

APPLICATION
Application
Line Configuration
(Sequence of the Components)

Mode of Operation

INSTALLATION

Direction of Delivery

Continuous

Reactor

Pump

Discontinuous

Transfer

APPLICATION : Reactor / Tank Discharger / Transfer within Pipe
Directly below the tank

Others

Top Down
Comment

Within Pipeline

Horizontal


